Lite Series | DH-HAC-HFW1200TH-I4
DH-HAC-HFW1200TH-I4
2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
System Overview
Experience 1080P full HD video and the simplicity of using existing
cabling infrastructure with HDCVI. The Lite series 1080P HDCVI camera
features a compact design and offers a high quality image at a friendly

Corner Mount
PFA130-E + PFA151
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP  Camera
DH-HAC-
HFW1200THP-I4 2.8mm
2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, PALDH-HAC-
HFW1200THP-I4 3.6mm
DH-HAC-
HFW1200THP-I4 6mm
DH-HAC-
HFW1200THN-I4 2.8mm
2MP HDCVI IR Bullet Camera, NTSCDH-HAC-
HFW1200THN-I4 3.6mm
DH-HAC-
HFW1200THN-I4 6mm
Accessories
PFA130-E Water-proof junction box (ceiling mount)
PFA130-E + PFA152-E
Water-proof wall mount bracket + pole
mount bracket (pole mount)
PFA130-E + PFA151
Water-proof wall mount bracket+corner
bracket (corner mount)
PFA12A Plastic junction box
DH-PFM320D-015 12V 1.5A DC power adapter
DH-PFM321-EN
12V 1A DC power adapter (for european
countries)
DH-PFM321-BS 12V 1A DC power adapter (for UK)
DH-PFM321-US  12V 1A DC power adapter (for US)
PFM820 UTC controller
DH-PFM900-E Integrated mount tester
DH-PFM800-4K Passive video balun
Accessories
Optional:
PFA12A
Plastic junction box